

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 674/2019

LT. COL ANKUR MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVANTIKA BALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 91287/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT  
IA No. 195268/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 05-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR  
Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR (not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No one appears on behalf of respondents.

List the matter on 12.03.2021.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)